L2,11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Parashuram Hanumantappa

Nilappagoudra,(Borrower) 2.Mr. Hanumantappa Yallappa Nilappagoudra, (Co-Borrowers).

Res€rve Price: Rs,4,86,0o0/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Eighty six Thousand only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.48,600/- (Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Six Hundred only).

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All the piece and parcel of the the immovable scheduled Property bearing Ward No 5, propefi No 33-501-

6/1, Old Property No 1263, Asse No 1263, situated at, Navalgunda Town and Taluk, Dharwad District;

I

North by

[...]

CTS No.1265;
Road.;

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2,2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - l0,OO AM to O1.OO pM,
Reserve Price: Rs,4,86,O00/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.48,600/- (Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Six Hundred On lv).

E

T +91 44 4299 50OO I F: +91 44 4293 5050 | corporate@equitas.in I ww\,/.equitatbank.conr Toll Freei 1800 101 1222 | clN No: L5s l91TN 1993P1c02s280

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limid
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4m FIoo[ Phase ll, Spencer Plaz6, No.759, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Ch€nnai,lamil Nadu, lndia '5oo 002